
2013 MTD 2014 MTD % Change 2013 YTD 2014 YTD
YTD

% Change

2014 Cases 

Cleared

YTD Total

% of 2014

Homicide 4 3 0% 20 16 -20% 8 50.0%

Rape* 27 34 26% 189 406 115% 179 44.1%

Robbery-Bank 2 0 -100% 15 6 -60% 2 33.3%

Robbery-Business 15 9 -40% 114 75 -34% 34 45.3%

Robbery-Individual 50 75 50% 442 549 24% 130 23.7%

Agg Assault no FV 71 61 -14% 712 640 -10% 229 35.8%

Agg Assault FV 91 77 -15% 773 783 1% 632 80.7%

Total Violent 260 259 0% 2,265 2,475 9% 1214 49.1%

2013          

Jan - Aug

2014       

Jan - Aug

YTD

% Change

377 372 -1%

1,847 1,844 0%

This shows 2014 vs 2013 violent and rape counts.  It applies the new rape definition to 2013 counts in order to produce an approximate comparison.

Violent (comparable)

Rape (comparable)

CITYWIDE PATROL  -  COMPSTAT PROFILE

September 1 - 30, 2014

CITYWIDE   -   VIOLENT CRIME

2014 Citywide Violent Crime performance goal:                            

Reduce violent crime rate by 1%.

*Due to the FBI’s modified definition of rape, sexual assaults that previously did not meet the criteria of rape will now be included in rape offense counts.

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000

2014 YTD 

2013 YTD 

2014 Target: 3,194 

SXSW Relays COTA ROT ACL 

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53

Citywide Violent Crime 

5yr High (+1 Std Dev) 5yr Low (-1 Std Dev) 2013 2014 2014 Events UT Games

Reggae 
COTA 

AISD out 
COTA 

AISD in 
Halloween 


